P.O.
18791
18792
18793
18794
18795
18796
18797
18798
18799
18800
18801
18802
18803
18804
18805
18806
18807
18808
18809
18810
18811
18786%**

*Pending
** Amended

Meeting Date: 12-Oct-16

Vendor

Sara Cassidy
Joelle Martiener
Troy HS

USA

Woodbridge HS
Glendale HS
CADTD

Christine Frickman
CUSD

Sara Kelly

Audra J. Lee

Matt Smith

Randy Hudson
TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

Courtney Frickman
Verizon Wireless
Natalie Hribar-Kelly

Category

ASU

Athletics

Athletics

Athletics

Athletics

Athletics

Athletics

ASU

Athletics

ASU

Clubs and Organizations
Clubs and Organizations
Clubs and Organizations
Clubs and Organizations
Clubs and Organizations
Clubs and Organizations
Clubs and Organizations
Clubs and Organizations
Clubs and Organizations
ASU

ASU

Clubs and Organizations

Description

Wristbands for student events

Small Lyrical Choreography

Competition Entry

Open P.O for Regionals/Nationals

Competition Entry

Competition Entry

Open P.O. for Membership/Competition Entry

Jim Krogle T-Shirt deisng copyright for senior apparel
Bus and sub

Food and supplies for Patriotic Week

Pencils for PSAT and Supplies

Choreogrpahy

Reimbursement for Monterey Field Study Expenses
Reimbursement for Monterey Field Study Expenses
Reimbursement for Monterey Field Study Expenses
Reimbursement for Monterey Field Study Expenses
Reimbursement for Monterey Field Study Expenses
Reimbursement for Monterey Field Study Expenses
Reimbursement for Monterey Field Study Expenses
Food and supplies for Senior Picture

Open Wi-fi Hotspot for ASU

Art supplies, mattes, photo prints, sculpture materials

Account
5003
2623
2623
2623
2623
2623
2623
Class of 2017
2001
Activities
PSAT
2637
MFS
MFS
MEFS
MFS
MFS
MFS
MFS
Class of 2017
5008

Amount
$600.00
$950.00
$700.00
$4,000.00
$700.00
$700.00
$1,000.00
$100.00
$2,000.00
$500.00
$200.00
$350.00
$7,000.00
$7,000.00
$7,000.00
$7,000.00
$7,000.00
$7,000.00
$7,000.00
$1,000.00
$500.00

DP Public Art $1,500.00
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