

Meeting Date: 12-Oct-16

P.O.	Vendor	Category	Description	Account	Amount	Y/N
18791	Sara Cassidy	ASU	Wristbands for student events	5003	\$600.00	Y
18792	Joelle Martiener	Athletics	Small Lyrical Choreography	2623	\$950.00	Y
18793	Troy HS	Athletics	Competition Entry	2623	\$700.00	Y
18794	USA	Athletics	Open P.O for Regionals/Nationals	2623	\$4,000.00	Y
18795	Woodbridge HS	Athletics	Competition Entry	2623	\$700.00	Y
18796	Glendale HS	Athletics	Competition Entry	2623	\$700.00	Y
18797	CADTD	Athletics	Open P.O. for Membership/Competition Entry	2623	\$1,000.00	Y
18798	Christine Frickman	ASU	Jim Krogle T-Shirt deisng copyright for senior apparel	Class of 2017	\$100.00	Y
18799	CUSD	Athletics	Bus and sub	2001	\$2,000.00	Y
18800	Sara Kelly	ASU	Food and supplies for Patriotic Week	Activities	\$500.00	Y
18801	Audra J. Lee	Clubs and Organizations	Pencils for PSAT and Supplies	PSAT	\$200.00	Y
18802	Matt Smith	Clubs and Organizations	Choreogrpahy	2637	\$350.00	Y
18803	Randy Hudson	Clubs and Organizations	Reimbursement for Monterey Field Study Expenses	MFS	\$7,000.00	Y
18804	TBA	Clubs and Organizations	Reimbursement for Monterey Field Study Expenses	MFS	\$7,000.00	Y
18805	TBA	Clubs and Organizations	Reimbursement for Monterey Field Study Expenses	MFS	\$7,000.00	Y
18806	TBA	Clubs and Organizations	Reimbursement for Monterey Field Study Expenses	MFS	\$7,000.00	Y
18807	TBA	Clubs and Organizations	Reimbursement for Monterey Field Study Expenses	MFS	\$7,000.00	Y
18808	TBA	Clubs and Organizations	Reimbursement for Monterey Field Study Expenses	MFS	\$7,000.00	Y
18809	TBA	Clubs and Organizations	Reimbursement for Monterey Field Study Expenses	MFS	\$7,000.00	Y
18810	Courtney Frickman	ASU	Food and supplies for Senior Picture	Class of 2017	\$1,000.00	Y
18811	Verizon Wireless	ASU	Open Wi-fi Hotspot for ASU	5008	\$500.00	Y
18786**	Natalie Hribar-Kelly	Clubs and Organizations	Art supplies, mattes, photo prints, sculpture materials	DP Public Art	\$1,500.00	Y

*Pending

**Amended